
WEDNESDAY MEN'S PENNANTS - FIXTURES FOR 2023-24 SEASON

Rd Date
Home/Aw

ay Opposition Home/Away Opposition

1 18/10/2023 Home Playford 2 Home Modbury 4

2 25/10/2023 Away Salisbury 2 Away Beaumont 2

3 1/11/2023 Home Semaphore 2 Away Payneham 2

4 8/11/2023 Away Rosewater 1 Home Club Tranmere 3

5 15/11/2023 Away Gawler 2 Away Kensi M/ville 2

6 22/11/2023 Home West Lakes 2 Home Toorak Burnside 2

7 29/11/2023 Away Two Wells 1 Away Sturt 2

8 6/12/2023 Home Para Hills 2 Home Hawthorn 3

9 13/12/2023 Away Modbury 3 Away Trinity Gardens 1

10 10/01/2024 Away Playford 2 Away Modbury 4

11 17/01/2024 Home Salisbury 2 Home Beaumont 2

12 24/01/2024 Away Semaphore 2 Home Payneham 2

13 7/02/2024 Home Rosewater 1 Away Club Tranmere 3

14 14/02/2024 Home Gawler 2 Home Kensi M/ville 2

15 21/02/2024 Away West Lakes 2 Away Toorak Burnside 2

16 28/02/2024 Home Two Wells 1 Home Sturt 2

17 6/03/2024 Away Para Hills 2 Away Hawthorn 3

18 13/03/2024 Home Modbury 3 Home Trinity Gardens 1

Rd Date
Home/Aw

ay Opposition Home/Away Opposition

Home/Aw

ay Opposition

1 18/10/2023 Away Semaphore 3 Away Kensi M/ville 3 Away Playford 3

2 25/10/2023 Home Two Wells 2 Home Walkerville 2 Home Modbury 5

3 1/11/2023 Home Gawler 3 Home Club Tranmere 4 Away Two Wells 2

4 8/11/2023 Away Hope Valley 5 Away Beaumont 4 Home Hope Valley 3

5 15/11/2023 Home Para Hills 3 Home Trinity-Tranmere 1 Home Gawler 3

6 22/11/2023 Away Salisbury 3 Away Adelaide Oval 1 Away Para Hills 3

7 29/11/2023 Home Penfield 1 Home Payneham 3 Home Salisbury 3

8 6/12/2023 Away Playford 3 Away Prospect B/view 3 Away Penfield 1

9 13/12/2023 Home Semaphore 3 Home Prospect B/view 2 Home Playford 3

10 10/01/2024 Home Modbury 5 Home Kensi M/ville 3 Home Semaphore 3

11 17/01/2024 Away Two Wells 2 Away Walkerville 2 Away Modbury 5

12 24/01/2024 Away Gawler 3 Away Club Tranmere 4 Home Two Wells 2

13 7/02/2024 Home Hope Valley 5 Home Beaumont 4 Away Hope Valley 3

14 14/02/2024 Away Para Hills 3 Away Trinity-Tranmere 1 Away Gawler 3

15 21/02/2024 Home Salisbury 3 Home Adelaide Oval 1 Home Para Hills 3

16 28/02/2024 Away Penfield 1 Away Payneham 3 Away Salisbury 3

17 6/03/2024 Home Playford 3 Home Prospect B/view 3 Home Penfield 1

18 13/03/2024 Away Semaphore 3 Away Prospect B/view 2 Away Playford 3

Div 3 North - 1 Div 3 East - 2

Div 4 North - 3 Div 4 East - 4 Div 4 North - 5


